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EERE| HE |R&B |48 =i REB mE EHE_ —AR#8879-8 RITEF_—AR#8879-8 ERE_EF#2361-6 RITER_EF42361-6 aEt

Bl B A TE | SHEHRE| WA i | SRTEREE| UWLA T SHSHRE | WA X | RITEREE

9 [ 27 BRI A 6,248 1,170,551 3,556 261,811]  1.442.166
1132210 | 9 [ 24 [ 5 | 55 |FIEUA TELF BT A#8879-8 6,248 287 1,170,838 3,556 261,811|  1.442.453
113-1-10 | 9 [ 26 [ 4 | 41 |¥{TE 113/8 E&EE TEL: 2729-5061 6,248 245[ 1,170,593 3,556 261,811  1.442.208
113-2-10 ] 10 [ 10| 5 | 5-5 [FLEUA T 7 A#8879-8 6,248 278 1,170,871 3,556 261,811 1,442,486
113-22-10 [ 10 [ 11 [ 5 | 55 |FIEUA T ELFA#2361-6 6,248 1,170,871 3,556 139 261,950 1,442,625
113-1-10 | 10 [ 11 | 2 |2-1-2 |ElE=CEH) EEEEREEFEHJ\KATE) 467 5,781 1,170,871 3,556 261,950 1,442,158
113-1-10 | 10 ]| 14 4 4-1 |¥A(TEL FEGRE - HE - FREEZIE 1,230 4,551 1,170,871 3,556 261,950 1,440,928
113-2-10 1 10 [ 19 5 | 5-5 [FIEUA EFEAE A#8879-8 4,551 286 1,171,157 3,556 261,950 1441214
113-2-10 1 10 [ 19 5 | 5-5 [FLEUA SEFEALFEA#2361-6 4,551 1,171,157 3,556 81 262,031] 1,441,295
113-2-10 [ 10 [ 21 [ 5 | 55 |FIEUA T 7 A#8879-8 4,551 139 1,171,296 3,556 262,031| 1.441.434
113-2-10 ] 10 [ 21 | 5 | 5-5 [FLEUA TELFEfFA#8879-8 4,551 139 1,171,435 3,556 262,031 1,441,573
113-1-10 [ 10 [ 21 [ 4 | 4-1 |¥eofTEe I E e {EED 700 3,851 1,171,435 3,556 262,031| 1,440,873
113-1-10 [ 10 [ 23 [ 4 | 4-1 |¥eoNfTEe FHREGHH(E ~ HE0F) 1,250 2,601 1,171,435 3,556 262,031]  1.439.623
113-2-10 [ 10 [ 24 [ 5 | 5-5 |FIEUA EEEIFA#8R79-8 2,601 278 1,171,713 3,556 262,031 1.439.901
113-2-10 [ 10 [ 24 [ 5 | 5-6 |EEdEEk SIS BRI UE 4R 9E3601 &3602) 2,601 1,171,713 3,556] 30,968 292,999 1,470,869
113-2-10 [ 10 [ 24 [ 5 | 5-6 |EEdEEk B PRI AE R B 4R 57 3684) 2,601 1,171,713 3,556 3,000 205,999  1.473.869
113-2-10 [ 10 [ 24 [ 5 | 56 |—f&iE (s PERIR R (BB 4R 57 3666) 2,601 2,000 1,173.713 3,556 295,999  1.475.869
113-22-10 [ 10 [ 24 [ 5 | 56 |—f&iE F(E BB AER B 4R T%3732) 2,601 5,000 1,178,713 3,556 295,999 1,480,869
113-22-10 [ 10 [ 24 [ 5 | 56 | 4Bk FEKE BRI AE R UIE 4R 5 3686) 2,601 3,000 1,181,713 3,556 295,999  1.483.869
113-2-10 | 10 [ 25 | 5 | 5-6 |—f&iEak s IR 2,601 3,255 1,184,968 3,556 295.999| 1,487,124
113-2-10 [ 10 [ 26 [ 5 | 5-6 |EEdEEk (s PERIR R (B UIE 4R 573685) 2,601 1,184,968 3,556] 2,000 297.999| 1,489,124
113-2-10 [ 10 [ 26 [ 5 | 5-6 |EEdEEk FKE TEFIEE AR UIB 4R T53738) 2,601 1,184,968 3,556] 2,000 299.999| 1,491,124
113-2-10 | 10 [ 26 | 5 | 5-6 |—f&iEak FKE TEFIEE BB 4R 5 3669) 2,601 1,000 1,185,968 3,556 299,999 1,492,124
113-2-10 | 10 [ 26 | 5 | 5-6 | —f&iEak FK(E TEFAEE BB AR T53667) 2,601 2,000 1,187,968 3,556 209.999] 1,494,124
113-2-10 [ 10 [ 26 [ 5 | 5-6 | —f&iEk FKE TEFIEE BB 4R T£3722) 2,601 2,000 1,189.968 3,556 299.999|  1.496.124
113-2-10 [ 10 [ 26 [ 5 | 5-6 |—f&iEk SIS BRI AE B 4R T53665) 2,601 2,000 1,191,968 3,556 209.999] 1,498,124
113-2-10 [ 10 [ 26 [ 5 | 5-6 | —f&iEk FK(E TEFIEE BB 4R 55 3664) 2,601 8,000 1,199,968 3,556 299.999] 1,506,124
113-2-10 [ 10 [ 26 [ 5 | 5-6 | 4Bk FEKE BB BB AR5 3668) 2,601 2,000 1,201,968 3,556 299.999| 1,508,124
113-2-10 [ 10 [ 27 [ 5 | 5-6 |EEdEEk FKE TR AE B 4R T53683) 2,601 1,201,968 3,556 1,000 300,999  1.509.124
113-2-10 [ 10 [ 27 [ 5 | 5-6 |SHFdE#K (s PERER B E B 4R 553679) 2,601 1,201,968 3,556 1,000 301,999  1.510,124
113-2-10 [ 10 [ 27 [ 5 | 5-6 |HFHFdE#K FKE TR BB 4R T53758) 2,601 1,201,968 3,556]  5.000 306,999  1.515.124
113-2-10 [ 10 [ 27 [ 5 | 5-6 |EzdEEk SIS TR B B4R TE3757) 2,601 1,201,968 3,556] 10,000 316,999 1,525,124
113-2-10 [ 10 [ 27 [ 5 | 5-6 |ZHFEE#K FEKE TEFIEE BB 4R 55 3680) 2,601 1,201,968 3,556]  2.000 318,999  1.527.124
113-2-10 [ 10 [ 27 [ 5 | 5-6 |=zdEEk SHKE TEFIEE BB 4R 55 3682) 2,601 1,201,968 3,556 1,000 319.999| 1,528,124
113-2-10 [ 10 [ 27 [ 5 | 5-6 | —f&4E FKE BB AE B 4R 5£3807) 2,601 500 1,202,468 3,556 319.999|  1.528.624
113-2-10 ] 10 [ 27 | 5 | 5-6 | —f&4Esk FEKE TR ABE B4R T53671) 2,601 1,000 1,203,468 3,556 319,.999]  1.529.624
113-2-10 | 10 [ 27 | 5 | 5-6 | —f&4Eak FEKE TR BB 4R T53673) 2,601 2,000 1,205,468 3,556 319.999] 1,531,624
113-2-10 | 10 [ 27 | 5 | 5-6 | —f&4Eak FHAKE TEFEE BB AR5 3749) 2,601 1,000 1,206,468 3,556 319.999] 1,532,624
113-2-10 ] 10 [ 27 | 5 | 5-6 | —f&4Eak FKE TR BB 4R 5 3670) 2,601 600 1,207,068 3,556 319,999] 1,533,224
113-2-10 | 10 [ 27 | 5 | 5-6 | —f&4Esk FKE TR B IE 4R 5 3672) 2,601 600 1,207,668 3,556 319,999] 1,533,824
113-2-10 | 10 [ 27 | 5 | 5-6 | —f&4Esk SIS TR AB IR 4R 75 3688) 2,601 500 1,208,168 3,556 319.999] 1,534,324
113-2-10 [ 10 [ 28 [ 5 | 5-6 |HEFdEEk (s PR (B R UIE R 513884) 2,601 1,208,168 3,556] 6,000 325.999| 1,540,324
1132-10 [ 10 [ 28| 5 | 5-6 |=&dEs BT (2 JH oEd 2,601 1,208,168 3,556 3,000 328,999] 1,543,324
113-2-10 ] 10 [ 28 | 5 | 5-6 |H&dEEk S TR AEE R 4R % 3681) 2,601 1,208,168 3,556 1,000 329.999| 1,544,324
113-2-10 [ 10 [ 28 [ 5 | 5-6 |HEFdEEk FKE TEFIEE BB 4R 5% 3720) 2,601 1,208,168 3,556 600 330,599] 1,544,924
113-1-10 | 10 [ 28 | 4 | 4-1 [¥A{TEX 113/9 EEE5EF TEL: 2729-5061 2,601 339] 1,207.829 3,556 330,599| 1,544,585
113-2-10 | 10 [ 28 | 5 | 5-6 | —f¥BK SRS BB R 4R 5 3654) 2,601 1,000 1,208,829 3,556 330,599] 1,545,585
113-2-10 [ 10 [ 28 [ 5 | 5-6 | —f&4E2k SIS PERIE R BRI 4R 9E3677&3678) 2,601 4,000 1,212,829 3,556 330,599] 1,549,585
113-2-10 [ 10 [ 28 [ 5 | 5-6 | —f&4E2k (s PEERE (BRI 4R 573883) 2,601 2,000 1,214,829 3,556 330,599] 1,551,585
1132-10 [ 10 [ 28 5 | 5-6 | sk B (2 JH oE 2,601 63,180 1,278,009 3,556 330,599] 1,614,765
113-2-10 [ 10 [ 28 [ 5 | 5-6 | —f&iE2k (s PEFARE B E B 4R 573675) 2,601 2,000 1,280,009 3,556 330,599] 1,616,765

1138 58 7%-4 H

F1H > H5H

ElHEEECEEHAR/ NEELFEE




EERE| HE |RB |48 =7REB iES ER$ —A%#8879-8 RITEF_—AR#8879-8 ERT EHF#2361-6 RITEF_EF#H2361-6 (=i
Bl B A St | SRASRE| WA 4 | R1TEREE| WA F i SHERE | WA S | RITEREA

113-2-10 [ 10 [ 28 [ 5 | 5-6 | —f&iEk FKE TEFAEE AR IB 4R T£3674) 2,601 10,000 1.290.009 3,556 330,599 1.626.765
113-2-10 [ 10 [ 28 [ 5 | 5-6 | —f&iEk FKE TR AE B 4R 55 3687) 2,601 5,000 1,295,009 3,556 330,599 1,631,765
113-2-10 [ 10 [ 28 [ 5 | 5-6 | —f&4EEk FKE TEFAEE AR IB AR TE3777) 2,601 3,000 1,298,009 3,556 330,599| 1,634,765
113-2-10 [ 10 [ 29 [ 5 | 5-6 |FHFIE#K (s IR 2,601 1,298,009 3,556 1,000 331,599 1,635,765
113-2-10 [ 10 [ 29 [ 5 | 5-6 |EFdEEk FKE TR BB 4R 53041) 2,601 1,298,009 3,556]  5.000 336,599|  1,640.765
113-2-10 [ 10 [ 29 [ 5 | 5-6 | —f&4Esk FEKE TEFEE B B AR TE3721) 2,601 3,000 1,301,009 3,556 336,599| 1,643,765
113-2-10 [ 10 [ 29 [ 5 | 5-6 | —f&4Esk FKE T AB IR AR5 3676) 2,601 3,000 1,304,009 3,556 336,599| 1,646,765
113-2-10 [ 10 [ 29 [ 5 | 5-6 | —f&4Esk S PRI AB IR 4R 55 3689) 2,601 3,000 1,307,009 3,556 336,599|  1,649.765
113-2-10 | 10 [ 29 | 5 | 5-6 | —f&4Esk (s IR 2,601 20,700 1,327.709 3,556 336,599 1,670,465
1132-10 [ 10 [ 29[ 5 | 5-6 | g5k B (2 JH oE 2,601 3,600 1,331,309 3,556 336,599| 1,674,065
113-2-10 [ 10 [ 30 [ 5 | 5-6 |HFIE#K (s IR 2,601 1,331,309 3,556 1,300 337.899|  1.675.365
113-2-10 | 10 [ 30 | 5 | 5-6 | —f&4Esk (s IR 2,601 9,900 1,341,209 3,556 337.899| 1,685,265
113-2-10 [ 10 [ 30 [ 5 | 5-6 | —f&4Esk FKE TR AB B AR5 3755) 2,601 2,000 1,343.209 3,556 337.899| 1,687,265
113-2-10 [ 10 [ 31 [ 5 | 5-6 |HEFdEEk KB TEFAEE BB 4R % 3770) 2,601 1,343.209 3,556] 20,000 357.899| 1,707,265
113-2-10 ] 10 [ 31| 5 | 56 |—f¥Esk FKE BB IR 4R 5% 3885) 2,601 1,000 1,344,209 3,556 357.899] 1,708,265
113-2-10 ] 10 [ 31| 5 | 5-6 |—f%BEx FAUE BRI 4R 573748) 2,601 5,000 1,349,209 3,556 357.899] 1,713,265
113-2-11 ] 11| 1 5 1 .5-6 B HAUE BRI AR 5E3756) 2,601 1,000 1,350,209 3,556 357.899] 1,714,265
113-2-11 ] 11| 1 5 | 5-6 |—fEEER B (= TH SEEr 2,601 9,900 1,360,109 3,556 357,899] 1,724,165
113-2-11 ] 11| 1 5 | 5-6 |EEEEE B (= TH SR 2,601 1,360,109 3,556 1,600 359,499 1,725,765
113-2-11 ] 11 | 3 5 | 5-6 | —f&FEREK FKE B AR R 4R £ 3801) 2,601 2,000 1,362,109 3,556 359,499 1,727.765
113-2-11 ] 11 | 4 5 1.5-6 &R FUE BRI 4R 5E3768) 2,601 1,000 1,363,109 3,556 359,499 1,728.765
113-2-11 ] 11 | 4 5 | 5-6 | —f&FEEK S FEFEEE AR 4R 573886) 2,601 1,000 1,364,109 3,556 359,499 1,729,765
113-2-11 ] 11 | 4 5 | 5-6 | —f&FEmEK FKE BB IR 4R £ 3798) 2,601 1,000 1,365,109 3,556 359,499] 1,730,765
1132-11 | 11 ] 4 5 | s-6 | e B = IH S IEEL 2,601 3,800 1,368,909 3,556 359,499 1,734,565
113-2-11 [ 11 | 4 5 | 5-6 |HEFIERK (s PR B E B 4R 573769) 2,601 1,368,909 3,556 2,000 361,499 1,736,565
1132-11 [ 11 ] 4 5 | s-6 |=EZEE= (= IS HEEL 2,601 1,368,909 3,556 2,000 363,499 1,738,565
1132-11 | 11| 5 5 | s-6 | e (= IS HEEL 2,601 3,600 1,372,509 3,556 363,499 1,742,165
1132-11 | 11 ] 5 5 | s-6 |=EdEs B (= IS8 2,601 1,372,509 3,556 1,500 364,999] 1,743,665
1132-11 [ 11 ] 6 5 | s-6 | —fiEs B FHA R 2,601 4,100 1,376,609 3,556 364,999 1,747,765
113-2-11 | 11 | 6 5 | 57 |[EEWRA JEE{F AT x 1 (S) 200 2,801 1,376,609 3,556 364,999] 1,747,965
113-2-11 [ 11 | 6 5 | 5-6 |HEFIEHK (s PEFARR BB 4R T%3781) 2.801 1,376,609 3,556] 20,000 384,999] 1,767,965
1132-11 | 11| 7 5 | s-6 | —fiEs B (= IH S 2.801 1,200 1,377,809 3,556 384,999 1,769,165
113-2-11 ] 11 | 7 5 1 5-6 |—fEEEK SR (E IR 4R 5E3788) 2,801 1,000 1,378,809 3,556 384,999 1,770,165
113-2-11 ] 11 | 7 5 | 5-6 |HEFk{EEK SR (E IR 4R 5E3796) 2,801 1,378,809 3,556 1,000 385,999 1,771,165
113-2-11 [ 11 | 8 5 | 5-6 | —fEIEEK (S PEEIEE AR B 4R 57 3882) 2.801 5,000 1,383,809 3,556 385,999 1,776,165
113-2-11 [ 11 | 8 5 1 5-6 |—fEEK FK(E ISR 2.801 9,300 1,393,109 3,556 385,999  1,785.465
113-2-11 ] 11 | 8 5 | 5-6 |EHEEkIERK TS BRI AE R B 4R 55 3789) 2,801 1,393,109 3,556 2,000 387,999] 1,787,465
113-2-11 [ 11 | 9 5 | 5-6 | —REIEEK FE PEREEAER B 4R T53791) 2.801 1,000 1,394,109 3,556 387.999| 1,788,465
113-2-11 [ 11 [ 10| 5 [ 55 |FIEUA T ST A#8879-8 2,801 287 1,394,396 3,556 387,999 1,788,752
113-2-11 [ 11 [ 10| 5 [ 55 |FIEUA TEFEFA#2361-6 2.801 1,394,396 3,556 144 388,143 1.788.896
113-2-11 [ 11 [ 11 [ 5 | 56 | —fEE FK(E ISR 2.801 1,500 1,395,896 3,556 388,143 1.790.396
113-2-11 [ 11 [ 11 [ 5 | 56 | —fEE B PRI AE R B 4R 553794) 2.801 1,000 1,396,896 3,556 388,143 1,791,396
113-2-11 [ 11 [ 11 [ 5 | 56 | —fEE FE BRI AER B 4R T53795) 2,801 1,000 1,397,896 3,556 388,143 1.792.396
113-2-11 | 11 [ 12| 5 | 5-6 |—f&E (s IR 2,801 2,000 1,399,896 3,556 388,143 1,794,396
113-2-11 | 11 [ 14| 5 | 5-6 |—f&E (s IR 2,801 3,000 1,402,896 3,556 388,143 1.797.396
113-2-11 | 11 [ 15| 5 | 5-6 |—f&iEk s IR 2,801 5,700 1,408,596 3,556 388,143 1,803,096
113-2-11 | 11 [ 16| 5 | 5-6 |—f&iEk BRE RSP 2,801 32,420 1,441,016 3,556 388,143 1,835,516
113-2-11 | 11 [ 16| 5 | 56 [HzdEc BEF=a THEIREK 2,801 1,441,016 3,556]  7.100 395,243 1,842,616
113-2-11 | 11 | 18| 5 [ 53 |NEpmiE B IR 2,801 5,000] 1.436,016 3,556 395,243 1,837,616
113-2-11 | 11 [ 18 | 5 | 5-6 |HEFdEK BRE RSP 2,801 1,436,016 3,556] 5,000 400243 1,842,616
113-2-11 [ 11 [ 19 5 [ 55 |FIEUA TELFESFEA#R879-8 2,801 144 1,436,160 3,556 400,243 1,842,760
113-2-11 | 11 [ 19| 5 [ 55 |FIEUA TELFESFEA#S879-8 2,801 144 1,436,304 3,556 400,243 1,842,904
113-2-11 [ 11 [ 20 [ 5 [ 5-6 | —f&iEK FAK(E RS 2,801 2,000 1,438,304 3,556 400,243 1,844,904
113-2-11 ) 11 {21 ] 5 | 55 [FIEUA SEIE R A#8879-8 2,801 431 1,438,735 3,556 400,243 1,845,335
113-2-11 | 11 [ 21 | 5 | 5-6 | —f&4EK (s BHEIREK 2,801 3,000 1,441,735 3,556 400,243 1,848,335
113-1-11 ) 11 [ 21| 4 | 4-1 BT ZIEIE@ESREEHI) &I BRI G 705 2,096 1,441,735 3,556 400,243 1.847.630

1138 58 7%-4 H

F2H > H5H

EtHEEEEEEER/ N EELFET



EERE| HE |RB |48 =7REB iES ER$ —A%#8879-8 RITEF_—AR#8879-8 ERT EHF#2361-6 RITEF_EF#H2361-6 (=i
Bl B A St | SRASRE| WA 4 | R1TEREE| WA F i SHERE | WA S | RITEREA

132-11 [ 1t [ 21 ] 5 | 5-5 [Risug A SEEEIFEA#2361-6 2,096 1,441,735 3,556 149 400,392 1.847.779
113-2-11 | 11 | 24| 5 | 5-5 [FIEUA TELFEAFEAH#3879-8 2,096 287 1,442,022 3,556 400,392 1,848.066
113-1-11 | 11 [ 26 | 4 | 4-1 [¥\{TER 113/9 ExEE TEL: 2729-5061 2,096 280] 1.441,742 3,556 400,392 1.847.786
113-1-11 | 11 [ 28 | 4 | 4-1 [¥A{TEX SRATENFE S o F-LHE 100 1,996 1,441,742 3,556 400,392 1.847.686
113-1-11 1 11 | 29 1 1-5 |ZEnEnEE) 113E24F 1 = EeY) B0 2 T T-shirtd 20044 (EZY 1,996 30] 1,441,712 3,556 400,392] 1,847,656
113-1-11 | 11 [ 29| 1 1-5 |ZeemesEsy 1 3EEAE e S BT 1Y) 0k B T T-shirtk200{: 1,996 26,000 1.415.712 3,556 400,392] 1,821,656
113-1-11 | 11 1 29 | 4 | 4-8 [HAw 11 2E24F T VBB fE 4L T HIREIES0f: 1,996 7.875| 1.407.837 3,556 400,392] 1,813,781
113-1-11 ) 11 [ 29 | 4 | 4-7 |&&inBifE 75 AR R BT 2 BN E T RARILAT 120018 FERY 1,996 30| 1.407.807 3,556 400,392] 1,813,751
113-1-11 | 11 1 29 | 4 | 47 |&&ii8iE 75 EER B A SR B E AR ARIIAR B1200(E 1,996 25.200] 1,382,607 3,556 400,392 1,788,551
113-1-11 | 11 [ 29 | 2 | 2-4 |¥iEmE=EeE &R Bnes 6 & 55 EE 1,996 30] 1,382,577 3,556 400,392] 1,788,521
113-1-11 | 11 [ 29 [ 2 | 2-4 |¥EmE = MR #Ersm 6 & 55 1,996 84,500 1,298.077 3,556 400,392] 1,704,021
113-1-11 | 11 [ 29 | 2 | 2-4 |¥iEmE=EeE fEE B ADER & NS L1GE PEE 1,996 30] 1,298,047 3,556 400,392 1,703,991
113-1-11 | 11 [ 29 | 2 | 2-4 |¥EmE=EeE &z BADIEIE & /INFEILITE 1,996 23.200] 1,274,847 3,556 400,392 1,680,791
113-1-11 | 11 [ 29 | 2 | 2-4 |¥EmE=EeE fEzE 4 EH305E & TERi05E EE 1,996 30] 1,274,817 3,556 400,392 1,680,761
113-1-11 | 11 [ 29 | 2 | 2-4 | Een &R tHEFR305E & JTERB05E 1,996 180,000 1,094,817 3,556 400,392 1,500,761
113-1-11 ] 11 [ 29| 5 | 5-2 [#24E8 &% — K R FH 5 20,000 21,996 20,000 1,074,817 3,556 400,392] 1,500,761
113-1-11 ) 11 [ 29 | 4 | 4-7 |&&snBifE 75 FEAER B AT T BN E (5 285 T B x 200(H 5,740 16,256 1,074,817 3,556 400,392 1,495,021
13-1-11 [ 11 [ 20 4 | 47 leossure 7S AR AT A B BRSO SBIX - 3% 100( 5,000 11,256 1,074,817 3,556 400,392 1,490,021
113-2-12 | 12 | 3 5 5-6 |HEKIEEK R (RIS R 5E3887) 11.256 1,074,817 3.556 5,000 405,392 1.495.021
113-2-12 | 12 | 4 5 | 57 |[EEWRA B4 S in THAE 11,256 660 1,075,477 3,556 405,392] 1,495,681
113-2-12 ] 12 | 5 5 1 57 |FEEWA B4 S in TR 11,256 1,860 1,077,337 3,556 405,392] 1,497,541
113-1-12 | 12 | 5 5 1 53 |NEiE HIFIREE = — R R R 11,256 200] 1,077,137 3,556 200 405,592] 1,497,541
113-2-12 | 12 | 6 5 | 57 |[EEWRA B4 S in THAE 11,256 360 1,077,497 3,556 405,592]  1.497.901
1132-12 1 12 ] 9 5 | 57 |EEWRA B4 S rn THAE 11,256 720 1,078,217 3,556 405,592] 1,498,621
113-2-12 | 12 [ 10 ] 5 | 55 [FIEUA EFEFA#8R79-8 11,256 278 1,078,495 3,556 405,592] 1,498,899
1132-12 12110 5 | 5-6 | e (= IS HEEL 11,256 2,200 1,080,695 3,556 405,592 1,501,099
113-2-12 [ 12 [ 10| 5 | 57 |E&EKA W B AT R TE 11,256 2,160 1,082,855 3,556 405,592 1,503,259
113-2-12 [ 12 [ 10 [ 5 | 55 |FIEUA EEEFEA#2361-6 11,256 1,082,855 3,556 139 405,731 1,503,398
113-2-12 | 12 [ 11 ] 5 | 57 |E&KA B EEAC i TE 11,256 360 1,083,215 3,556 405,731 1,503,758
113-2-12 | 12 [ 12| 5 | 57 |E&KA R EEAC S TE 11,256 1,020 1,084,235 3,556 405,731 1,504,778
113-1-12 [ 12 [ 12 [ 2 212 |EIE=CEE) [ 25 B B AL i A A 269 10,987 1,084,235 3,556 405,731] 1,504,509
13-1-12 [ 12 [ 12 [ 4 | 41 |¥efTi Wi\ == S EL A 1,507 9,480 1,084,235 3,556 405,731] 1,503,002
113-1-12 [ 12 [ 13 [ 5 | 52 |#84EF S — e & 20,000 29,480 20,000 1,064,235 3,556 405,731] 1,503,002
113-1-12 | 12 [ 13 | 2 | 2-4 | ¥ :EEEE B R A It DB 29.480 1,064,235 3,556 30| 405,701] 1,502,972
113-1-12 | 12 [ 13 | 2 | 2-4 |¥:EEEE e R E S 29.480 1,064,235 3,556 30,0001 375,701 1,472,972
113-1-12 | 12 [ 13| 5 | 53 |NEi7 4 Hot B e ] B R AR B0 1- 1 B 29.480 1,064,235 3,556 968 968 375,701 1472972
113-2-12 | 12 [ 13| 5 | 5-6 |HFdE ok IEER 1218 B TR E S EH 29.480 1,064,235 5,000 8,556 375,701] 1,477,972
113-2-12 | 12 [ 16| 5 | 57 |FE&EKA BEEAC i TE 29.480 780 1,065,015 8,556 375,701] 1,478,752
113-2-12 [ 12 [ 18 5 | 57 |E&ERA B AT e TE 29,480 240 1,065,255 8,556 375,701 1.478.992
113-2-12 [ 12 [ 18 5 | 57 |E&EKA 12/18 ETREESY XEHEEd 4,000 33,480 1,065,255 8,556 375,701  1.482.992
113-1-12 [ 12 [ 18 | 4 | 44 BT &) ETRERE 13,850 19,630 1,065,255 5,000 3,556 375,701 1464142
113-1-12 [ 12 [ 18] 1 1-2 |HEEHETAE 2 B0 R2024 88 56 G B B 969 18,661 1,065,255 3,556 375,701 1.463,173
113-22-12 [ 12 [ 19 5 | 55 |FIEUA T 7 A#8879-8 18,661 139 1,065,394 3,556 375,701  1.463.312
113-22-12 [ 12 [ 19 5 | 55 |FIEUA EFETFA#8879-8 18,661 139 1,065,533 3,556 375,701 1,463,451
113-2-12 [ 12 [ 19 5 | 57 |EERA R AT i TE 18,661 1,140 1,066,673 3,556 375,701 1,464,591
113-2-12 [ 12 [ 19 5 | 54 |&&KA 13- 1 ZREHE 18,661 83,400 1,150,073 3,556 375,701 1,547,991
113-2-12 [ 12 [ 20 [ 5 | 54 |&&A 13- 1 REHE 18,661 120 1,150,193 3,556 375,701 1,548,111
113-2-12 | 12 1 20| 5 [ 57 |EERA B i TEIE 18,661 420 1,150,613 3,556 375,701 1,548,531
113-2-12 1 12| 21 ] 5 [ 55 [FIgUgA SE{EEIFEA#8879-8 18,661 313 1,150,926 3,556 375,701 1,548,844
113-2-12 ] 12 {21 ] 5 | 5-5 [FIEUA SEFEELEA#2361-6 18,661 1,150,926 3,556 159 375,860 1,549,003
113-2-12 | 12 [ 23 | 5 | 5-6 |—f&4Ek (s IR 18,661 2,000 1,152,926 3,556 375,860] 1,551,003
113-2-12 1 12| 24| 5 [ 55 [FIEUgA TELFESFEA#S879-8 18,661 278 1,153,204 3,556 375,860 1,551,281
113-2-12 1 12| 24| 5 | 57 [EFWA JnfE 1 12284 Gl B R AR 18,661 600 1,153,804 3,556 375,860 1,551,881
113-2-12 | 12 [ 24| 5 | 57 |E&E KA BB AT i TE 18,661 1,020 1,154,824 3,556 375,860 1,552,901
113-1-12 | 12 [ 26 | 4 | 4-1 [¥\{TEX 113/11 FEEEE TEL: 2729-5061 18,661 298] 1,154,526 3,556 375,860] 1,552,603
113-22-12 [ 12 [ 26 [ 5 | 57 |EERA B S TEIE 18,661 240 1,154,766 3,556 375.860]  1.552.843

1138 58 7%-4 H

F3H > H5H

EtHEEEEEEER/ N EELFET




EERE| HE |RB |48 =7REB iES ER$ —A%#8879-8 RITEF_—AR#8879-8 ERT EHF#2361-6 RITEF_EF#H2361-6 (=i
Bl B A St | SRASRE| WA 4 | R1TEREE| WA F i SHERE | WA S | RITEREA

113-1-12 | 12 1 26 | 4 | 4-1 [Me{7ik 4 25 5 2 B O] < A AR 160 18,501 1,154,766 3,556 375.860] 1,552,683
113-2-12 [ 12 [ 30 [ 5 | 54 |&@&KA 13- 1 REEE 18,501 120 1,154,886 3,556 375,860 1.552.803
113-22-12 [ 12 [ 31 [ 5 | 57 |E&ERA TR A i TE 18,501 120 1,155,006 3,556 375.860] 1,552,923
113-2-1 | 1 | 7 5 157 |EEWA i 1 3ERAE Sl B R AR 18,501 1,400 1,156.406 3,556 375,860 1,554,323
113-1-1 | 1 | 8 4 | 42 T R EE 500 18,001 1,156.406 3,556 375,860 1.553.823
113-2-1 | 1 | 8 5 | 57 |FEEUWA i1 3ERAE S B R KR 18,001 800 1,157.206 3,556 375,860 1,554,623
113-2-1 | 1 1 9 5 | 57 |FEEUWA i1 3ERAE S B R KR 18,001 200 1,157.406 3,556 375,860 1,554,823
113-22-1 | 1 10| 5 [ 55 |FIEUA EIEEIEA#RST9-8 18,001 287 1,157.693 3,556 375,860 1,555,110
113-22-1 | 1 10| 5 [ 55 |FIEUA EIREIEA#2361-6 18,001 1,157.693 3,556 144 376,004] 1,555,254
113-22-1 | 1 | 13 ] 5 [ 57 |s&ERA 01 1 3ERAE G B R TCAR 18,001 1,000 1,158,693 3,556 376,004] 1,556,254
113-1-1 | 1 | 14 | 4 [ 41 [¥engTE TR S EL B A (B S W) 465 17,536 1,158,693 3,556 376,004] 1,555,789
113-1-1 | 1 |14 2 | 23 |BOE&#HERE  |1B4EEQ GBI FIE 2.836 14,700 1,158,693 3,556 376,004] 1,552,953
13-1-1 [ 1 [ 14 2 | 23 |[EQIB&ZEEHERE  [EESEIEQHE It E 2,191 12,509 1,158,693 3,556 376,004] 1,550,762
113-22-1 | 1 |15 5 [ 57 |s&ERA 01 1 3ERAE Gl B TCAR 12,509 400 1,159,093 3,556 376,004] 1,551,162
113-1-1 | 1 | 16 | 2 [2-2-2 ek KA G R B 12,509 1,159,093 2,000 1,556 376,004] 1,549,162
113-2-1 | 1 |16 ] 5 | 57 [EFRA 01 1 3ERAE bR B TR AR 12,509 200 1,159,293 1,556 376,004] 1,549,362
113-2-1 | 1 [ 19 5 [ 55 |FIEUA EFETFAH#RT9-8 12,509 144 1,159,437 1,556 376,004] 1,549,506
113-2-1 | 1 [ 191 5 [ 55 [FIEUA EIEEIFA#8879-8 12,509 144 1,159,581 1,556 376,004] 1,549,650
113-1-1 | 1 | 21| 5 | 52 |#84884% BT 5 12,509 1,159,581 20,000 21,556 20,0001 356,004 1,549,650
113-1-1 | 1 |21 2 [ 26 |[{f#E2s S e+ sz x 940 12,509 1,159,581 8,800 12,756 356,004] 1,540,850
113-22-1 | 1 |21 5 [ 55 |FIEUA SEIEETEA#R879-8 12,509 310 1,159,891 12,756 356,004] 1,541,160
113-22-1 | 1 | 21| 5 | 54 |g&kA 13- 1 REEE 12,509 840 1,160,731 12,756 356,004 1,542,000
113-22-1 | 1 |21 5 [ 57 |EERA O 1 3ERAE bl B R TCAR 12,509 200 1,160,931 12,756 356,004] 1,542,200
113-2-1 | 1 |21 | 5 [ 51 [fRuseess HHEF =R/ —A 12,509 200 1,161,131 12,756 356,004] 1,542,400
113-2-1 | 1 [ 21| 5 [ 55 [FIgUA TEEEFA#61-6 12,509 1,161,131 12,756 153 356,157| 1,542,553
113-22-1 | 1 | 24| 5 [ 55 |FIEUA EFETFA#8879-8 12,509 287 1,161,418 12,756 356,157] 1,542,840
113-12 | 2| 5 4 | 4-1 |¥ENMTEL 113/12 EEEEE TEL: 2729-5061 12,509 251 1,161,167 12,756 356,157 1,542,589
11322 | 2 [ 10| 5 [ 55 [FIEUA TEAF A7 A#8879-8 12,509 287 1,161,454 12,756 356,157] 1,542,876
11322 | 2 [ 10| 5 [ 55 [FIEUA T ELFEA#2361-6 12,509 1,161,454 12,756 144 356,301 1,543,020
113-12 | 2 [ 14 ] 4 [ 41 [hirs R EG T 2EEEME 1,000 11,509 1,161,454 12,756 356,301 1,542,020
11322 [ 2 [ 19 5 [ 55 |FIEUA TEAF A7 A#8879-8 11,509 144 1,161,598 12,756 356,301 1,542,164
11322 [ 2 [ 19 5 [ 55 |FIEUA TEAF A7 A#8879-8 11,509 144 1,161,742 12,756 356,301 1,542,308
113-12 | 2 120 2 | 26 g, 1117 BEFHEREEE R B R, 11,509 1,161,742 2,776 9,980 356,301 1,539,532
11322 | 2 20| 5 [ 57 |EERA L 1 3ERAE bl B BT AR 11,509 1,200 1,162,942 9,980 356,301] 1,540,732
11322 | 2 [ 21| 5 [ 55 [FIEUA EFEAE A#8879-8 11,509 312 1,163,254 9,980 356,301 1,541,044
113222 | 2 | 21| 5 [ 57 |E&ERA b 1 3ERAE bl B R AR 11,509 400 1,163,654 9,980 356,301|  1.541.444
113222 | 2 | 21| 5 [ 55 |FIEUA SEFEAFEA#2361-6 11,509 1,163,654 9,980 143 356,444 1,541,587
11322 | 2 | 21| 5 [ 56 |HE&dEsx g 2B EENEEK 11,509 1,163,654 9,980 1,780 358,224 1,543,367
11322 | 2 | 24| 5 [ 55 |FIEUA T ST A#8879-8 11,509 287 1,163,941 9,980 358,224| 1,543,654
11322 | 2 | 24| 5 [ 57 |EERA b 1 3ERAE bl B R TR AR 11,509 400 1,164,341 9,980 358,224| 1,544,054
11322 | 2 | 25| 5 [ 57 |E&ERA JnE 1 3ERAE bl B R TR AR 11,509 400 1,164,741 9,980 358,224| 1,544,454
113-12 | 2 | 27| 4 [ 48 |Hfh Y LB TE AL 11,509 1,164,741 1,780 8,200 358,224| 1,542,674
11322 | 2 | 27| 5 [ 57 |EERA HnbE 1 3ERAE bl B R TR AR 11,509 600 1,165,341 8,200 358,224 1,543,274
113-12 1 2 1271 4 | 43 [ZEgGkaggsE 11325 /e gd EY 11,509 30| 1,165,311 8,200 358,224 1,543,244
113-1-2 | 2 | 27| 4 | 43 \(ZEgoges (11324 Jbii/ N NEe &g 7045557 11,509 3,520] 1,161,791 8,200 358,224 1,539,724
113-13 | 3 | 3 4 | 41 A TR 113/2 FEEEE TEL: 2729-5061 11,509 245| 1,161,546 8,200 358,224 1.539.479
11323 | 3 | 4 5 | 57 |EEWA I 1324 bl B R TR AR 11,509 400 1,161,946 8,200 358,224  1.539.879
11323 | 3 | 4 5 | 57 [EEWA JniE 1 3ERAE Gl B R R AR 11,509 1,000 1,162,946 8,200 358,224 1,540,879
11323 | 3 | 5 5 1 57 [EEWA i 1324 Sl B AR 11,509 200 1,163,146 8,200 358,224 1,541,079
11323 | 3| 7 5 | 57 |EEWA JnE 1 1 3ERAE bl B R TR AR 11,509 400 1,163,546 8,200 358,224 1,541,479
113223 | 3 10| 5 [ 55 |FIEUA TELFESFEA#R879-8 11,509 259 1,163,805 8,200 358,224 1,541,738
11323 | 3 | 10| 5 | 5-5 |FlEug A EIEEIFEA#2361-6 11,509 1,163,805 8,200 130 358,354 1,541,868
11323 | 3 | 12| 5 [ 57 |EERA i 1324 Sl B AR 11,509 400 1,164,205 8,200 358,354 1,542,268
113223 | 3 | 13| 5 [ 57 |EERA JnfE 1 1324 Gl B TR AR 11,509 800 1,165,005 8,200 358,354 1,543,068
113-1-3 | 3 | 13| 2 [2-2-2 ek KT/ NE L EREE 1,867 9,642 1,165,005 8,200 358,354 1,541,201
113-13 [ 3 [ 17| 2 [ 2-6 |[{E=Hf., PN e D B i = 9,642 1,165,005 3,555 4,645 358.354]  1.537.646
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EERE| HE |RB |48 =7REB iES ER$ —A%#8879-8 RITEF_—AR#8879-8 ERT EHF#2361-6 RITEF_EF#H2361-6 (=i
Bl B A St | SRASRE| WA 4 | R1TEREE| WA F i SHERE | WA S | RITEREA

113-13 [ 3 [ 17| 2 [ 2-6 |{E=f, K aeaeta bk bh ZEEmh OB 9,642 1,165,005 869 3,776 358,354| 1,536,777
11323 | 3 | 17 ] 5 [ 57 |E&ERA JnfE 11 3ERAE S B B AR 9,642 200 1,165.205 3,776 358,354 1.536.977
11323 | 3 | 18] 5 [ 57 |E&E KA i1 1 3ERAE Bl BB AR 9,642 600 1,165.805 3,776 358,354 1.537.577
113223 | 3 119 5 [ 55 |FIEUA TELE R A#8879-8 9,642 130 1,165,935 3,776 358,354 1.537.707
11323 | 3 119 5 [ 55 |FIEUA TELEEIFEA#8879-8 9,642 130 1,166,065 3,776 358,354 1.537.837
11323 | 3 1 19| 5 [ 57 |E&ERA i1 3ERAE S B R KR 9,642 600 1,166,665 3,776 358,354  1.538.437
113-1-3 | 3 [ 20] 1 1.7 [ BN |SEEEEEK 9,642 10,875 1,155,790 3,776 358,354 1.527.562
113-1-3 | 3 | 20| 5 [ 52 |34 s BT T 5 9,642 1,155,790 30,000 33,776 30,0000 328354 1.527.562
11323 | 3 | 21| 5 [ 55 |FIEUA SEFEEIEA#RST9-8 9,642 281 1,156,071 33,776 328,354 1,527.843
11323 | 3 [ 21| 5 [ 55 [FIEUA SEEEFA#361-6 9,642 1,156,071 33,776 129 328,483 1,527.972
113-23 | 3 | 24| 5 [ 55 |FIEUA TE1EEIFA#8879-8 9,642 259 1,156.330 33,776 328.483| 1,528,231
113-1-3 | 3 | 27 | 4 [ 41 [¥eniTmk 113/3 EEE5E: TEL: 2729-5061 9,642 248] 1,156,082 33,776 328.483|  1.527.983
113-1-3 | 3 [ 28 [ 1 1-2  |swhiic 2onss Ropsea®) | B0 6 25 8 P - BRARN R R 56 55 8440 3,396 6,246 1,156,082 33,776 328,483 1,524,587
113-1-3 | 3 | 28 | 2 [223 |k IR B3 08 5 R B LR 6,246 1,156,082 1,527 32,249 328.483| 1,523,060
113-13 | 3 1 28| 4 | 48 |5m 601 “ELEERR BT - B 6,246 1,156,082 19,120 13,129 328.483| 1,503,940
113-1-4 | 4 | 1 1 1-7 |FEIE BN (BN EY) KBRS [T 6,246 30] 1,156,052 13,129 328.483] 1,503,910
113-1-4 | 4 | 1 1 1-7 |FEIGE- B NG (BN A1) KRR ES 150{F 6,246 30,000] 1,126,052 13,129 328.483] 1,473,910
113-1-4 | 4 | 1 5 | 52 |$E4EER S — R E % 30,000 36,246 30,000] 1,096,052 13,129 328.483] 1,473,910
113-14 | 4 | 1 5 | 52 |[#E4EFR S BT 5 36,246 1,096,052 20,000 33,129 20,000]  308.483| 1473910
11324 | 4 | 1 5 | 5-6 |EEEEE B B UE 4R 553896) 36,246 1,096,052 33,129] 5,000 313483| 1,478,910
11324 | 4 | 1 5 | 5-6 |EZEEE SRR B UE 4R 553893) 36,246 1,096,052 3,500 36,629 313483| 1,482,410
11324 | 4 | 1 5 | 5-6 |EEEEE B ABE R 4R 553894) 36,246 1,096,052 1,000 37,629 313483| 1,483,410
11324 | 4 | 1 5 | 5-6 |EEEEE B AR 4R 553895) 36,246 1,096,052 674 38,303 313483| 1,484,084
113-14 | 4 | 1 1 1-6 | LS R EE) & HE T ES45() 36,246 1,096,052 5,174 33,129 313483|  1.478.910
113-1-4 | 4 | 1 1 1-6_| A EEfEE) PrREEEE FHE 10,000 26,246 1,096,052 5,000 28,129 313,483 1,463,910
11324 | 4 1 10| 5 [ 55 |FIEUA EEEIFA#8879-8 26,246 287 1,096,339 28,129 313483|  1.464,197
113-1-4 | 4 [ 10 ] 1 1-1 | BAMNEEE R 201 ~ 203/ MEER BN 2,000 24.246 1,096,339 28,129 313,483 1,462,197
113-2-4 | 4 [ 10| 5 [ 55 [FIEUA T ELFA#2361-6 24.246 1,096,339 28,129 144 313,627] 1,462,341
113-1-4 | 4 [ 17 ] 1 1-6 | FaEEffEE) 5 M 1 13584 bF AN 20 R IS RET (R 24,246 30] 1,096,309 28,129 313,627] 1462311
113-14 | 4 | 17| 1 1-6 | LSS ST 1 3B A P BRI 6 R IS EET 199914 24,246 157.343[  938.966 28,129 313,627 1.304,968
113-1-4 | 4 [ 17 ] 1 1-7 | BEM N | REEEOEALARS005E A5 A 800 23.446 938,966 28,129 313,627 1.304,168
113-2-4 | 4 | 191 5 [ 55 [FIEUA SEFEEEA#8879-8 23.446 264 939.230 28,129 313,627] 1,304,432
113-2-4 | 4 | 19 5 [ 55 [FIEUA TELF A7 A#8879-8 23.446 144 939,374 28,129 313,627] 1,304,576
113-2-4 | 4 | 191 5 [ 55 [FIEUA TELF BT A#8879-8 23.446 144 939,518 28,129 313,627] 1,304,720
113-2-4 | 4 | 191 5 [ 55 [FIEUA SEFEEAFEA#2361-6 23.446 939,518 28,129 114 313,741] 1,304,834
113244 | 4 | 24| 5 [ 55 |FIEUA T 7 A#8879-8 23.446 287 939,805 28,129 313,741 1,305,121
113-14 | 4 | 28| 4 [ 41 [T 113/4 EEE TEL: 2729-5061 23.446 262f 939,543 28,129 313,741 1.304.859
113244 | 4 | 28| 5 | 54 |&g&EA 1132 REGE 23.446 83,160 1,022,703 28,129 313,741  1.388,019
113-2-4 | 4 [ 28 | 5 [ 56 [FHzdpsk IR (B 4R 573897) 23,446 1,022,703 28,129 1,527 315,268]  1.389.546
113-14 | 4 129 2 [2-12|EBEECEE) EEHEYE - 3L20(H 600 22,846 1,022,703 28,129 315,268]  1.388.946
NetREZREEEESEABGEE - BEFC RS - SR EED 4,200 57,602 22.846]  478,073]  550.921| 1,022,703 10,174 55,601 28,129 153.287[ 30,030] 315.268| 1.388.946
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